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Soft Drinks

Fountain Soda $4.89
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-Up, lemonade, ice tea, ginger ale, Orange Crush

Bottled Pop $4.99
Bottled Water $2.99 44
Bottled Juice (Orange, Apple, Fruit Punch, Cranberry) $2.99 °
Gatorade $4.99 |,

Icee Frozen Drink $4.99
Non-Alcoholic Daiquiri or Pina Colada $8.99 MA\Y
Coffee $2.99 AP
Specialty Coffee $3.69 A

(Mocha, Latté, Cappuccino, Coffee Crisp, Hot Chocolate)

Grown-up Stuff

Canned Beer $8.50
Landshark, Bud, Bud Light, Miller Lite
Coors Light, Canadian

_ Corona, Moosehead or Heineken (can) $9.50
A\ Rickard Red (tall can) $9.50
| Brunch Sparkling Wine or Mimosa $9.50
House Wine (red or white) $9.50
Mixed Drinks vodka, rye, rum, gin $8.50
@ Tequila $8.99
| Smirnoff Ice $8.99
= || White Claw Hard Seltzer (Mango, Lime or Cherry) $8.99
*| Bailey’s Irish Cream $8.99
Tropicana (orangejuice, fruit punch, vodka) $8.99
/| Frozen Daiquiri or Pina Colada $1299

‘ The Wave (blue Icee with vodka) $1 2.99

substitute tequila in Tropicana or the Wave, add $1 .00 \

add an extra shot to your Wave or Strawberry Colada, add $4.50
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Burger & Fries
Add Cheese

Breaded Chicken Burger & Fries $16.99

Grilled Chicken Burger & Fries

Chicken Fingers & Fries

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Finger Foods

$16.99 "9 TS
$ 199 .+

$1699 &
$17.99 |

$14.99 T

Substitute Fries with Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries
Substitute Fries with Side Salad or Veggies

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce
$4.99 ea. or 2 for $8.99

Snack Wraps

Onion Rings
French Fries

Hot Dog

Sweet Potato Fries

Veggies

Garden Salad
Caesar Salad

Add grilled chicken or
crispy breaded chicken

Veggie Boat with Dip

$9.99
$5.99
$8.50
$5.99

$9.99
$10.99

$4.99
$8.99

Garlic Bread
Add Cheese

Add Jalapenos
Extra Cheese

$3.99
$3.99

$15.99

$8.99
$1.99
Nachos (w/Cheese Sauce & Salsa) $1 0.99

$0.99
$2.99




Hot Fresh Pizza

Oasis 16" - 12 Slice Pizza with
Sauce & Cheese Made Fresh to Order! $25.99
Toppings $2.99 ea.

Personal pizza with Sauce & Cheese $11.99
Toppings $1.49 ea.

TOPPINGS

+ Cheese « Hot Peppers « Black Olives « Mushrooms
- Tomatoes « Onions « Pepperoni « Sausage « Chicken
- Smoked Ham « Bacon - Pineapple - Red or Green Peppers

Specialty Pizza

Luau Pizza $31.99
Pineapple, Smoked Ham & Bacon

Meat Lover’s Pizza $33.99
Pepperoni, Sausage, Smoked Ham & Bacon

True Canadian $31.99
Pepperoni, Bacon, Mushrooms

Garden Pizza $29.99
Garlic Oil Base with Tomatoes, e
Black Olives and Red Peppers Dip it!

Blue Cheese or Ranch $1.99
Garlic Parm $2.49
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Combo Deals

Combo #1 $64.99
- 12 Slice Cheese Pizza with 2 Toppings Save

- 1 Order of Chicken Nuggets with Fries S8
« Garlic Bread with Cheese
« 4 Icee Frozen Drinks

Combo #2 $49.99
- 1 Ib Wings with Celery, Carrots and Blue Cheese
« 12 Slice Cheese Pizza
« 2 Icee Frozen Drinks

Combo #3 $57.99
- 2 Orders of Chicken Nuggets with Fries Save
« 12 Slice Cheese Pizza 28
« 4 |cee Frozen Drinks

e

Sample Platter $56.99
« 6 Mozzarella Sticks
« 15 Onion Rings
« French Fries

« Nachos with Cheese Sauce *|cee can be subsjcituted
- 4 |cee Frozen Drinks for any Fountain Soda

T
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Chicken Wings $19.99/Ib

« Choice of sauce:

- Buffalo Style ~
Mild « Medium « Hot

- BBQ
« Honey Garlic

Served with Carrots, Celery &
Blue Cheese for dipping!

Snacks
& Treats

lce Cream Treats  from $4.99
Dippin Dots Ice Cream $9.99
Candy & Chocolate Bars $2.99

Salted Soft Pretzel $7.99
Add Marinara 99¢, Add Cheese Sauce $1.99

Mini Original Churros (6)$6.99
Mini Oreo Churros (6) $8.99
Mini Donuts $8.99




